
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

64 

38 

66 

37 

Name 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Hannes SOOMER 

Florian ALT 

Paul FRÖDE 

Nat 

NLD 

EST 

DEU 

DEU 

FMN 

KNMV 

EMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

Laps 

12 

1 

Best Tm 

1:48.140 

Diff Gap In Lap 

11 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23.06.2023 17:59:04 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio PINERO ORTIZ E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Jindrich HRNECEK CZ/CZE 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF D/GER 
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IDM Most / CZ 
IDM Superbike 

Free Practice 3 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 17:15:00 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 

23.06.2023 17:15 


